[bookmark: _GoBack]Consultation questions
You are welcome to respond to any of the questions in this document. Questions 1-8 ask for general feedback on our approach and questions 9-10 are more detailed. These questions may be more relevant to you if you are a professional, working with victims, survivors and perpetrators of VAWDASV.
Question 1
We have set out our main priorities in the Objectives. Do you think these are the right priorities?
Yes/No
Please give reasons for your answer:

Question 2
Do you think the overall approach we will be taking, as set out in the sections on the Blueprint, is the right one to stop violence against women, domestic abuse and sexual violence?
Yes/No
Please give reasons for your answer:

Question 3
We have set out the principles which underpin the draft National Strategy. Do you agree with these?
Yes/No
Please give reasons for your answer:

Question 4
Do you agree with our immediate priorities?
Yes/No
Please give reasons for your answer:

Question 5
What do you think is the most important thing we can do to stop violence against women, domestic abuse and sexual violence?

Question 6
Do you think there is anything we should be doing as part of this Strategy that can have a positive effect on opportunities for people to use the Welsh language?

Question 7
Are there any other things you think we should be doing to stop violence against women, domestic abuse and sexual violence, or do you have any other comments?

Question 8
How should we measure progress and success in delivering the things outlined in this Strategy?

The remaining questions are more detailed:
Question 9
Do you agree with the scope of the Strategy?
Yes/No
Please give reasons for your answer:

Question 10
We have proposed governance arrangements, which include working with key partner organisation and a number of sub-group/workstreams to tackle specific issues. Do you think working together in this way will improve coordination of work to stop violence against women, domestic abuse and sexual violence?
Yes/No
Please give reasons for your answer:

Question 11
Are you a professional, working with victims, survivors and perpetrators of VAWDASV?
Yes/No

Question 12
We have asked a number of specific questions. If you have any related issues which we have not specifically addressed, please use this space to report them:
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Organisation (if applicable):
Email address:
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